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MEAT & FISH PRODUCTS

ASSORTMENT MEAT (FROZEN)
PRODUCTS - 2025

"Our meat is in high demand
for its exceptional natural
marbling, succulence,
tenderness, and flavor."

Urk - The Netherlands
+31(0)527 308030
info@veezee.nl

www.veezee.nl



Article nr.

93001

93002

9397

9396

9399

93000

93007

93005

93009

93003

93008

93011

93010

93012

93004

93006

Product: Grain Fed (Angus - Non Angus)

Origin: Argentina
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Product
Tenderloin w/o chain 3/4 LBS
Tenderloin w/o chain 4/5 LBS
Ribeye 2,5/+ kg

Ribeye 2-2,5 kg

Striploin

Heart of rump

Flats

Knuckle

Oyster blade

Rump cap

Rumptail

Shoulder clod angus

Topside

Eyeround

Chuck roll

Chuck tender

Original frozen




Product: Grain Fed (Angus - Non Angus)
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Origin: Uruguay

Article nr. Original frozen
93001 Tenderloin w/o chain 3/4 LBS
93002 Tenderloin w/o chain 4/5 LBS
9399 Striploin
9397 Ribeye 2,5/+ kg
9396 Ribeye 2-2,5 kg
93007 Flats
93000 Heart of rump
93005 Knuckle
93009 Oyster blade
93003 Rump cap
93008 Rumptail
93011 Shoulder clod
93010 Topside
93012 Eyeround
93004 Chuck roll
93006 Chuck tender



B  Product: Grass Fed (Angus - Non Angus)
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Origin: Argentina
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Article nr. Product Original frozen
938001 Tenderloin w/o chain 2/3 LBS
938002 Tenderloin w/o chain 3/4 LBS
938003 Tenderloin w/o chain 4/5 LBS
938004 Tenderloin w/o chain 5/+ LBS
938005 Ribeye 1,5 kg+
938006 Ribeye 2-2,5 kg
938007 Ribeye 2,5 kg+
938008 Striploin w/o chain 2,8-3,2 kg
938009 Striploin w/o chain 3,5-4 kg
938010 Striploin w/o chain 4-5 kg
938011 Striploin w/o chain 5 kg+
938012 Heart of rump (PAD)

938013 Picanha
938014 Tri-trip

938015 Topside cap off
938016 Eyeround (PAD)
938017 Chuckroll



Product: Grass Fed (Angus - Non Angus)
Origin: Uruguay
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NIREA Tacuarembo

Article nr. Original frozen
9380018 Tenderloin w/o chain 2/3 LBS
9380019 Tenderloin w/o chain 3/4 LBS
9380020 Tenderloin w/o chain 4/5 LBS
9380021 Tenderloin w/o chain 5/+ LBS
9380022 Ribeye 1,5 kg+
9380023 Ribeye 2-2,5 kg
9380024 Ribeye 2,5 kg+
9380025 Striploin w/o chain 2,8-3,2 kg
9380026 Striploin w/o chain 3,5-4 kg
9380027 Striploin w/o chain 4-5 kg
9380028 Striploin w/o chain 5 kg+
9380029 Heart of rump (PAD)
9380030 Picanha
9380031 Tri-trip
9380032 Topside cap off
9380033 Eyeround (PAD)

9380034 Chuckroll



Article nr.

04130

04131

04008

04137

04467

04466

04464

04295

04184

04297

04461

04237

04238

04239

04293

Product: Grass Fed

Origin: Brazil

Product

Tenderloin w/o chain 2/3 LBS

Tenderloin w/o chain 3/4 LBS

Tenderloin w/o chain 4/5 LBS

Tenderloin w/o chain 5/+ LBS

Ribeye 1,5 kg+

Ribeye 2,0 kg+

Ribeye 2,5 kg+

Striploin 4-5 kg

Striploin 5/6 kg

Striploin 6 kg+

Babytop

Eyeround 2,0-2,3 kg

Eyeround 2,3-2,7 kg

Eyeround 2,7 kg+

Cupim

Original frozen



Product: Prime Beef

Origin: Ireland

Article nr. Product Frozen
88001 Tomahawk 0.8-1.0 kg
88002 Tomahawk 1.0-1.2 kg
88003 Tomahawk 1.2-1.4 kg
88004 Tomahawk 1.4-1.6 kg
88005 Tomahawk 1.6/+ kg



Product: Miyazaki wagyu

Origin: Japan

AS/A4

BEEF BMS: 10-12, 8-9 & 5-7
JAPAN

Article nr. Product Chilled/Original frozen
18201 Tenderloin w/o chain
18205 Ribeye
18380 Striploin
18206 Chuckroll
18207 Chuckeye/Chuckflap
18208 Brisket
18209 Short rib
18210 Flapmeat
18211 Flank steak
18212 Inside skirt
18213 Outside skirt
18214 Schoulder clod
18215 Tri-trip
18216 Picanha
18217 Eyeround (PAD)



Sale Conditions

This pricelist is valid for the minimum quantity of 700 KG (1 pallet)
More than 1 product reference per pallet add 0,15€ / KG.

Ordered quantities of less than 700 KG add 0,30€ / KG.

Orders under 400 KG will be charged separately to the customer for transport
costs.

This table is not binding as the prices referred to in it may change at any time for reasons beyond the control
of the entity, namely any market fluctuations, product shortages, increases in transport costs and other
variables.



